May 21 2024 (17:32) India Rail Info 1

Patna - New Jalpaiguri Vande Bharat Express/22234 - VB - NFR
BGS/Begusarai to KIR/Katihar Junction
2h 15m - 166 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PNBE |Patna Junction 13:00 10 |1 0 49 |57 |[ECR
2 PNC  |Patna Saheb 13:12 13:14 2m |0 |1 10 |55 |58 |[ECR
3 BGS |Begusarai 15:18 15:20 2m (0 |1 123 (86 |42 |ECR
4 KGG |Khagaria Junction 15:48 15:50 2m |0 |1 163 |94 |39 |ECR
5 NNA |Naugachia 16:33 16:35 2m |0 |1 230 |59 (39 |ECR
6 KIR Katihar Junction 17:35 17:40 5m (0 |1 289 (90 |32 [NFR
7 |KNE |KishanGanj 18:44 18:46 2m |1 |1 385 |71 |53 |NFR
8 NJIP New Jalpaiguri junction  |20:00 2 473 |- 114 [NFR

May 21 2024 (17:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



